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KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY

800 m ndi gyors

9. versenyszam

Evjarat Csucs Név Helyszin Datum
12 08:57.36 KESELY Ajna Hoédmezévasarhely 2013/12/14
1" 09:07.88 KISS Judit 1991/12/31

Capa 11
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1dé Gap AQuA
1. 2/3 SZELES Lilla Katalin 2013 Kébanya Sport Club 10:06.08 511
RId6  00.64 50m 3375 100m 01:10.35 150m 01:48.16 200m 02:26.43 250m 03:05.31 300m 03:43.78 350m 04:22.98
36.60 37.81 38.27 38.88 38.47 39.20
400m 05:00.95 450m 05:40.01 500m 06:18.56 550m 06:56.87 600m 07:35.42 650m 08:13.45 700m 08:51.81 750m 09:29.02
37.97 39.06 38.55 38.31 38.55 38.03 38.36 37.21
800m 10:06.08
37.06
2. 2/5 BOSSANYI Lili 2013 Bohdchal Egyesilet 10:14.96 +08.88 489
RId6  00.69 50m  33.47 100m 01:10.67 150m 01:48.93 200m 02:27.43 250m 03:06.16 300m 03:45.10 350m 04:24.17
37.20 38.26 38.50 38.73 38.94 39.07
400m 05:03.24 450m 05:42.31 500m 06:21.56 550m 07:00.63 600m 07:40.13 650m 08:18.94 700m 08:58.13 750m 09:36.90
39.07 39.07 39.25 39.07 39.50 38.81 39.19 38.77
800m 10:14.96
38.06
3. 2/2 FEHER Laura 2013 Bajai SSC 10:19.27 +13.19 479
RIS  00.81 50m  34.32 100m 01:11.90 150m 01:50.29 200m 02:29.23 250m 03:07.93 300m 03:47.05 350m 04:25.21
37.58 38.39 38.94 38.70 39.12 38.16
400m 05:04.35 450m 05:43.45 500m 06:22.56 550m 07:02.11 600m 07:42.20 650m 08:21.93 700m 09:01.85 750m 09:41.74
39.14 39.10 39.11 39.55 40.09 39.73 39.92 39.89
800m 10:19.27
3753
4. 2/4 ERDOS Luca 2013 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 10:22.70 +16.62 471
RId6  00.83 50m  33.85 100m 01:11.13 150m 01:50.17 200m 02:29.32 250m 03:08.19 300m 03:47.36 350m 04:26.89
37.28 39.04 39.15 38.87 39.17 39.53
400m 05:06.60 450m 05:46.09 500m 06:26.24 550m 07:05.81 600m 07:45.58 650m 08:25.59 700m 09:05.11 750m 09:44.21
39.71 39.49 40.15 39.57 39.77 40.01 39.52 39.10
800m 10:22.70
38.49
5. 2/6 KOVACS Mira Boglarka 2013 Ferencvarosi Torna Club 10:38.53 +32.45 437
RIS 0091 50m 3545 100m 01:14.58 150m 01:54.28 200m 02:33.89 250m 03:13.75 300m 03:53.87 350m 04:34.46
39.13 39.70 39.61 39.86 40.12 40.59
400m 05:15.19 450m 05:55.46 500m 06:36.27 550m 07:16.83 600m 07:57.48 650m 08:38.26 700m 09:19.19 750m 09:59.52
40.73 40.27 40.81 40.56 40.65 40.78 40.93 40.33
800m 10:38.53
39.01
6. 2/1 TOROK Luca 2013 NICS-HSUVC 10:49.24 +43.16 416
RIS  00.56 50m  36.52 100m 01:17.03 150m 01:58.39 200m 02:40.03 250m 03:21.24 300m 04:02.69 350m 04:43.77
40.51 41.36 4164 41.21 4145 41.08
400m 05:24.58 450m 06:05.66 500m 06:46.70 550m 07:27.47 600m 08:08.56 650m 08:49.52 700m 09:30.84 750m 10:10.43
40.81 41.08 41.04 40.77 41.09 40.96 41.32 39.59
800m 10:49.24
38.81
7. 2/7 SZABO Regina 2013 NYSC 10:53.00 +46.92 409
RIS 0071 50m 3447 100m 01:13.35 150m 01:53.49 200m 02:33.15 250m 03:13.59 300m 03:54.39 350m 04:36.69
38.88 40.14 39.66 40.44 40.80 42.30
400m 05:19.19 450m 06:01.60 500m 06:43.93 550m 07:25.93 600m 08:08.30 650m 08:50.86 700m 09:32.18 750m 10:13.70
42.50 42.41 42.33 42.00 42.37 42.56 41.32 41.52
800m 10:53.00
39.30
8. 4/5 GASPARICS-SZIGETI Lilla 2013 Kaposvari Sportkdzpont és Sportis 10:56.10 +50.02 403
RIS 0072 50m  37.89 100m 01:19.48 150m 02:00.97 200m 02:43.00 250m 03:25.12 300m 04:07.27 350m 04:49.32
41,59 41.49 42,03 4212 42.15 42,05
400m 05:31.17 450m 06:11.90 500m 06:53.21 550m 07:34.27 600m 08:15.28 650m 08:56.02 700m 09:37.17 750m 10:17.18
41.85 40.73 41.31 41.06 41.01 40.74 41.15 40.01
800m 10:56.10
38.92
9. 4/6 PODHORSZKI Csenge Edit 2013 DKSE Dunadijvaros 11:13.41 +01:07.33 373
RIS 0079 50m  36.01 100m 01:18.34 150m 02:00.15 200m 02:42.31 250m 03:24.52 300m 04:07.31 350m 04:50.54
42.33 41.81 42.16 42.21 42.79 43.23
400m 05:33.61 450m 06:17.33 500m 06:59.71 550m 07:43.57 600m 08:27.42 650m 09:09.95 700m 09:52.45 750m 10:34.22
43.07 43.72 42.38 43.86 43.85 42,53 42,50 4177
800m 11:13.41
39.19
10. 2/8 PERGER Rebeka 2013 Réja 94 Uszoklub 11:24.04 +01:17.96 355
50m  36.97 100m 01:17.97 150m 02:00.88 200m 02:43.72 250m 03:27.64 300m 04:11.35 350m 04:55.36 400m 05:38.95
41.00 42.91 42.84 43.92 43.71 44.01 43.59
450m 06:23.50 500m 07:07.29 550m 07:50.97 600m 08:34.85 650m 09:18.68 700m 10:01.96 750m 10:43.99 800m 11:24.04
4455 43.79 43,68 43.88 4383 43.28 42.03 40.05
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11. 4/1 MESZAROS Kincs6 2013 Four Diamonds SE 11:25.87 +01:19.79 353
RId6  00.99 50m 4047 100m 01:22.58 150m 02:05.46 200m 02:47.35 250m 03:30.84 300m 04:12.93 350m 04:56.96
42.11 42.88 41.89 43.49 42,09 44.03
400m 05:40.00 450m 06:23.57 500m 07:06.81 550m 07:50.25 600m 08:34.38 650m 09:18.70 700m 10:02.76 750m 10:46.17
43.04 4357 4324 4344 44.13 4432 44.06 43.41
800m 11:25.87
39.70
12. 4/3 PESZLEG Bianka 2013 Bohéchal Egyestilet 11:39.10 +01:33.02 333
RId6  00.89 50m  37.51 100m 01:20.42 150m 02:04.64 200m 02:47.83 250m 03:31.93 300m 04:16.02 350m 05:00.61
42.91 44.22 43.19 44.10 44.09 44,59
400m 05:45.32 450m 06:29.74 500m 07:14.85 550m 07:59.67 600m 08:44.15 650m 09:28.18 700m 10:13.33 750m 10:56.72
4471 44.42 4511 44.82 44.48 44.03 4515 43.39
800m 11:39.10
42.38
13. 4/8 GERA-PANYOR Viola 2013 Hod Usz6 SE 11:58.29 +01:52.21 307
RId6 0075 50m  39.08 100m 01:23.15 150m 02:07.70 200m 02:53.17 250m 03:39.30 300m 04:25.29 350m 05:10.91
44.07 44,55 4547 46.13 45.99 45.62
400m 05:57.40 450m 06:42.66 500m 07:28.87 550m 08:14.93 600m 09:00.65 650m 09:46.65 700m 10:31.95 750m 11:1573
46.49 45.26 46.21 46.06 45.72 46.00 45.30 43.78
800m 11:58.29
42,56
14. 4/0 KUHAR Zsoéfia 2013 Hod Usz6 SE 12:09.43 +02:03.35 293
RId6 0078 50m 4018 100m 01:25.28 150m 02:11.05 200m 02:56.91 250m 03:43.90 300m 04:30.52 350m 05:17.32
45.10 45.77 45.86 46.99 46.62 46.80
400m 06:03.83 450m 06:50.17 500m 07:36.43 550m 08:22.85 600m 09:09.11 650m 09:54.98 700m 10:41.17 750m 11:25.94
46.51 46.34 46.26 46.42 46.26 4587 46.19 44.77
800m 12:09.43
43.49
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1. 1/4 KOVACS-LESZKAY Zoé 2012 Iron Swim SE 09:30.65 613
R.Id6 00.78 50m 31.21 100m 01:05.80 150m 01:41.61 200m 02:17.62 250m 02:54.03 300m 03:30.26 350m 04:06.59
34.59 35.81 36.01 36.41 36.23 36.33
400m 04:42.90 450m 05:19.31 500m 05:55.60 550m 06:31.68 600m 07:07.77 650m 07:44.60 700m 08:20.92 750m 08:56.78
36.31 36.41 36.29 36.08 36.09 36.83 36.32 35.86
800m 09:30.65
33.87
2. 1/5 KADAR Csenge 2012 Tatabanyai Vizmii SE 09:30.98 +00.33 612
R.Id6 00.86 50m 32.50 100m 01:07.60 150m 01:43.30 200m 02:19.15 250m 02:54.99 300m 03:31.23 350m 04:07.16
35.10 35.70 35.85 35.84 36.24 35.93
400m 04:43.37 450m 05:19.66 500m 05:55.86 550m 06:32.03 600m 07:08.55 650m 07:44.92 700m 08:21.10 750m 08:56.45
36.21 36.29 36.20 36.17 36.52 36.37 36.18 35.35
800m 09:30.98
34.53
3. 1/6 ZIMANYI Livia 2012 Darnyi Tamas SC 09:37.52 +06.87 591
R.Id6 00.76 50m 31.98 100m 01:07.44 150m 01:43.19 200m 02:19.27 250m 02:55.49 300m 03:31.83 350m 04:08.15
35.46 35.75 36.08 36.22 36.34 36.32
400m 04:44.77 450m 05:21.35 500m 05:58.15 550m 06:35.07 600m 07:11.94 650m 07:48.63 700m 08:25.24 750m 09:02.02
36.62 36.58 36.80 36.92 36.87 36.69 36.61 36.78
800m 09:37.52
35.50
4. 1/3 SANDOR Sarolta 2012 Zalaco ZUK 09:43.76 +13.11 572
RId6  00.68 50m  33.51 100m 01:09.99 150m 01:46.95 200m 02:24.15 250m 03:01.07 300m 03:38.07 350m 04:14.88
36.48 36.96 37.20 36.92 37.00 36.81
400m 04:51.78 450m 05:28.45 500m 06:05.13 550m 06:41.82 600m 07:18.73 650m 07:55.06 700m 08:31.81 750m 09:08.02
36.90 36.67 36.68 36.69 36.91 36.33 36.75 36.21
800m 09:43.76
35.74
5. 1/2 FABIAN Laura 2012 A Jovs SC 09:53.16 +22.51 545
R.Id6 00.80 50m 32.54 100m 01:08.69 150m 01:45.60 200m 02:23.04 250m 03:00.05 300m 03:37.48 350m 04:14.54
36.15 36.91 37.44 37.01 37.43 37.06
400m 04:51.90 450m 05:29.78 500m 06:08.18 550m 06:45.77 600m 07:23.70 650m 08:01.35 700m 08:39.69 750m 09:16.87
37.36 37.88 38.40 37.59 37.93 37.65 38.34 37.18
800m 09:53.16
36.29
6. 1/7 VARGA lzabella 2012 NivoMed Egyesiilet 09:57.16 +26.51 535
R.Id6 00.85 50m 33.08 100m 01:09.05 150m 01:47.27 200m 02:24.45 250m 03:01.94 300m 03:40.36 350m 04:17.66
35.97 38.22 37.18 37.49 38.42 37.30
400m 04:55.61 450m 05:33.65 500m 06:11.42 550m 06:49.55 600m 07:28.03 650m 08:06.01 700m 08:43.72 750m 09:21.53
37.95 38.04 37.77 38.13 38.48 37.98 37.71 37.81
800m 09:57.16
35.63
7. 1/8 WIRTH Emma Julianna 2012 Szézhalombattai VUKSE 10:00.63 +29.98 525
R.Id6 00.75 50m 34.72 100m 01:12.23 150m 01:49.79 200m 02:27.48 250m 03:05.44 300m 03:43.85 350m 04:22.24
37.51 37.56 37.69 37.96 38.41 38.39
400m 05:00.49 450m 05:38.60 500m 06:16.93 550m 06:55.12 600m 07:33.19 650m 08:11.45 700m 08:50.01 750m 09:24.62
38.25 38.11 38.33 38.19 38.07 38.26 38.56 34.61
800m 10:00.63
36.01
8. 3/2 TAJNAILilla 2012 Hod Uszo SE 10:02.77 +32.12 520
R.Id6 00.71 50m 32.76 100m 01:08.40 150m 01:45.68 200m 02:23.11 250m 03:01.23 300m 03:39.44 350m 04:18.06
35.64 37.28 37.43 38.12 38.21 38.62
400m 04:56.31 450m 05:35.22 500m 06:13.75 550m 06:52.43 600m 07:30.97 650m 08:09.70 700m 08:48.15 750m 09:26.27
38.25 38.91 38.53 38.68 38.54 38.73 38.45 38.12
800m 10:02.77
36.50
9. 3/6 LENART Zsofia Irén 2012 Hod Usz6 SE 10:05.26 +34.61 513
R.Id6 00.90 50m 33.65 100m 01:10.61 150m 01:48.76 200m 02:26.47 250m 03:05.01 300m 03:43.76 350m 04:22.05
36.96 38.15 37.71 38.54 38.75 38.29
400m 05:01.12 450m 05:39.68 500m 06:18.28 550m 06:56.54 600m 07:35.20 650m 08:13.87 700m 08:52.07 750m 09:30.98
39.07 38.56 38.60 38.26 38.66 38.67 38.20 38.91
800m 10:05.26
34.28
10. 3/7 PINTER Léna 2012 Bohdchal Egyesilet 10:05.42 +34.77 513
R.Id6 00.66 50m 34.39 100m 01:12.08 150m 01:50.25 200m 02:28.26 250m 03:06.87 300m 03:45.54 350m 04:24.12
37.69 38.17 38.01 38.61 38.67 38.58
400m 05:02.36 450m 05:40.60 500m 06:18.59 550m 06:56.53 600m 07:34.40 650m 08:12.75 700m 08:51.10 750m 09:29.18
38.24 38.24 37.99 37.94 37.87 38.35 38.35 38.08
800m 10:05.42
36.24
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11. 3/3 TOTH Karolina 2012 UNI Gyéri Uszé Sportegy. 10:09.83 +39.18 502
RId6 0075 50m  33.28 100m 01:10.76 150m 01:48.32 200m 02:27.14 250m 03:05.51 300m 03:43.85 350m 04:22.39
37.48 37.56 38.82 38.37 38.34 38.54
400m 05:01.51 450m 05:40.73 500m 06:19.37 550m 06:58.55 600m 07:36.85 650m 08:16.61 700m 08:55.14 750m 09:33.22
39.12 39.22 38.64 39.18 38.30 39.76 38.53 38.08
800m 10:09.83
36.61
12. 3/5 SZILASI Jazmin 2012 Kébanya Sport Club 10:10.05 +39.40 501
RId6  00.69 50m  34.03 100m 01:12.22 150m 01:50.57 200m 02:29.05 250m 03:07.47 300m 03:46.80 350m 04:25.13
38.19 38.35 38.48 38.42 39.33 38.33
400m 05:04.33 450m 05:42.71 500m 06:21.61 550m 07:00.24 600m 07:38.68 650m 08:17.57 700m 08:55.96 750m 09:33.67
39.20 38.38 38.90 38.63 38.44 38.89 38.39 37.71
800m 10:10.05
36.38
13. 1/1 VERES Kinga 2012 Kébanya Sport Club 10:15.24 +44.59 489
RId6 0078 50m  33.53 100m 01:11.75 150m 01:50.99 200m 02:30.34 250m 03:07.50 300m 03:47.21 350m 04:26.76
38.22 39.24 39.35 37.16 39.71 39.55
400m 05:05.40 450m 05:44.41 500m 06:23.97 550m 07:04.59 600m 07:43.79 650m 08:21.54 700m 09:00.62 750m 09:38.46
38.64 39.01 39.56 40.62 39.20 37.75 39.08 37.84
800m 10:15.24
36.78
14. 3/1 BEKE Blanka 2012 Debreceni Sportc. Sl 10:29.72 +59.07 456
RId6 0077 50m  33.52 100m 01:11.89 150m 01:51.76 200m 02:31.80 250m 03:11.92 300m 03:52.14 350m 04:32.47
38.37 39.87 40.04 40.12 40.22 40.33
400m 05:12.79 450m 05:52.82 500m 06:33.10 550m 07:13.49 600m 07:53.76 650m 08:33.85 700m 09:13.89 750m 09:53.22
40.32 40.03 40.28 40.39 40.27 40.09 40.04 39.33
800m 10:29.72
36.50
15. 3/0 HAJDU Alexandra 2012 NivoMed Egyesiilet 10:39.26 +01:08.61 436
RId6  00.92 50m  35.27 100m 01:15.04 150m 01:55.64 200m 02:35.77 250m 03:16.01 300m 03:56.68 350m 04:37.55
39.77 40.60 40.13 40.24 40.67 40.87
400m 05:17.75 450m 05:58.71 500m 06:39.61 550m 07:21.15 600m 08:01.49 650m 08:41.64 700m 09:22.18 750m 10:02.41
40.20 40.96 40.90 41.54 40.34 40.15 40.54 40.23
800m 10:39.26
36.85
16. 3/4 BAGI Hanna 2012 Szegedi Usz6 Egylet 10:43.77 +01:13.12 427
RId6  00.80 50m 3379 100m 01:12.29 150m 01:52.80 200m 02:33.72 250m 03:14.57 300m 03:55.52 350m 04:36.71
38.50 40.51 40.92 40.85 40.95 41.19
400m 05:17.75 450m 05:58.11 500m 06:39.64 550m 07:20.64 600m 08:01.76 650m 08:41.92 700m 09:22.51 750m 10:03.57
41.04 40.36 41,53 41.00 41.12 40.16 40.59 41.06
800m 10:43.77
40.20
17. 3/8 KOVICS Amira 2012 DKSE Dunatijvaros 10:52.55 +01:21.90 410
RId6  00.80 50m  35.97 100m 01:15.56 150m 01:56.03 200m 02:36.83 250m 03:18.28 300m 03:59.51 350m 04:41.47
39.59 40.47 40.80 41.45 41.23 41.96
400m 05:22.66 450m 06:04.17 500m 06:45.64 550m 07:27.08 600m 08:08.97 650m 08:50.62 700m 09:31.64 750m 10:12.36
41.19 41.51 41.47 41.44 41.89 41.65 41.02 40.72
800m 10:52.55
40.19
18. 4/4 ERDELYI Emilia 2012 Kaposvari Sportkdzpont és Sportis 10:56.19 +01:25.54 403
RId6  00.67 50m  36.82 100m 01:17.79 150m 01:58.64 200m 02:40.36 250m 03:22.02 300m 04:04.18 350m 04:45.97
40.97 40.85 4172 41.66 42.16 41.79
400m 05:28.11 450m 06:09.31 500m 06:50.92 550m 07:32.41 600m 08:14.19 650m 08:55.48 700m 09:37.09 750m 10:17.64
42.14 41.20 41.61 41.49 4178 41.29 41.61 40.55
800m 10:56.19
38.55
19. 3/9 KONECSNI Lilla 2012 Kaposvari Adorjan 11:12.05 +01:41.40 375
RId6 0078 50m  34.67 100m 01:14.86 150m 01:56.19 200m 02:38.18 250m 03:20.40 300m 04:03.59 350m 04:46.30
40.19 41.33 41.99 42.22 43.19 42.71
400m 05:29.71 450m 06:12.40 500m 06:56.12 550m 07:38.81 600m 08:22.46 650m 09:05.40 700m 09:48.41 750m 10:31.00
43.41 42.69 43.72 42,69 43.65 42.94 43.01 42.59
800m 11:12.05
41.05
20. 4/2 VARGA Noéra 2012 Komaromi Uszoklub SE 11:19.02 +01:48.37 363
RId6  00.66 50m 3875 100m 01:21.21 150m 02:04.58 200m 02:47.55 250m 03:30.87 300m 04:13.91 350m 04:57.06
42.46 43.37 42.97 43.32 43.04 4315
400m 05:40.02 450m 06:23.00 500m 07:05.37 550m 07:48.24 600m 08:30.93 650m 09:14.62 700m 09:56.65 750m 10:39.12
42.96 42.98 42.37 42.87 42,69 43.69 42.03 42.47
800m 11:19.02
39.90
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21. 4/7 GINCSAI Regina 2012 NYSC 11:54.85 +02:24.20 311
R.Id6 00.87 50m 38.64 100m 01:21.55 150m 02:06.10 200m 02:51.25 250m 03:36.75 300m 04:22.69 350m 05:08.34
42.91 44.55 4515 45.50 45.94 45.65
400m 05:54.35 450m 06:40.26 500m 07:26.15 550m 08:11.87 600m 08:57.09 650m 09:42.62 700m 10:27.72 750m 11:11.99
46.01 45.91 45.89 45.72 45.22 45.53 45.10 44.27
800m 11:54.85
42.86
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